AGENDA

Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

6/6/2017 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse Annex

Chairman Bill Lambert | Vice Chairman Tony Barton
Commissioner Marty Ertman | Commissioner Tracy Hunt | Commissioner Ed Wagoner
County Attorney William Curley | County Clerk Jill Sellers | County Administrator Dan Blakeman

Time

9:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:30

2:00

[tem Speaker
Call to order Chairman
Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance
Additions/Changes to Agenda

Approval of payroll and vouchers
Approval of minutes of May 16, 2017
Minutes of May 2, 2017

Budget Hearing: EOC Phase Il Grant
Rescission of Transaction Susie Overman

Board of Equalization: Approval of Abstract

Tax Roll Corrections Tina Conklin
Public comments will follow the last item on the morning agenda, prior to lunch recess.

Lunch Recess

OLD BUSINESS Jill Sellers

Liquor License Resolutions

NEW BUSINESS Jill Sellers
ENDOW Initiative

Catering Permit: West End Bar & Grill

MOU: University of Wyoming Extension

Budget Workshop

Public comments will follow the last item on the afternoon agenda, prior to
adjournment.

Adjournment Chairman




