## **AGENDA**

## Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

6/6/2017 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse Annex

Chairman Bill Lambert | Vice Chairman Tony Barton
Commissioner Marty Ertman | Commissioner Tracy Hunt | Commissioner Ed Wagoner
County Attorney William Curley | County Clerk Jill Sellers | County Administrator Dan Blakeman

Time	Item	Speaker
9:00	Call to order	Chairman
	Invocation	
	Pledge of Allegiance	
	Additions/Changes to Agenda	
	Approval of payroll and vouchers	
	Approval of minutes of May 16, 2017	
	Minutes of May 2, 2017	
10:00	Budget Hearing: EOC Phase II Grant	
10:30	Rescission of Transaction	Susie Overman
11:00	Board of Equalization: Approval of Abstract	
11:30	Tax Roll Corrections	Tina Conklin
	Public comments will follow the last item on the morning agenda, prior to lunch recess.	
12:00	Lunch Recess	
1:00	OLD BUSINESS	Jill Sellers
	Liquor License Resolutions	
1:30	NEW BUSINESS	Jill Sellers
1.50	ENDOW Initiative	Jiii Jeliera
	Catering Permit: West End Bar & Grill	
	MOU: University of Wyoming Extension	
2:00	Budget Workshop	
	Public comments will follow the last item on the afternoon agenda, prior to adjournment.	
	Adjournment	Chairman